
1-Personalized 8x10  

1-Calendar

1-10x13

1-Dog Tag

1-3x5 Magnet

1-Flashlight Keychain

3-Key Fob

Add Name to 2x3 Wallets

(does not include wallets)

 

8-2x3

2-5x7 
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AMOUNT ENCLOSED 
________

$________

$________

Add Retouching $12.00

Add Star Appeal $4.50

Background Option $4.50

Check One: BLUE PURPLE RED GREEN

$________
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$14.50

$14.50

$17.00         

$12.50
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$ 5.00                         
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1-8x10

4-3x5 
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$12.00

$12.00

$25.00
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$12.00

$12.00BO
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Please make checks payable to:WPI ($30.00 returned check fee)

Minimum $10 
Credit Card Order

exp. date

signature

account number

CASH    CHECK VISA MC
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16 Mini
Wallets

  QTY   PKG             PRICE

$65.00

$40.25

$34.00

$19.00

A
B
C
D
E
F

Print Name for Personalization Products

  SUBTOTAL

$73.00 

$48.25
A1
B1
C1
D1
E1
F1

  QTY       PKG                 PRICE

Download
Image

$42.00

$27.00

$23.50 $31.50

 $14.75 $22.75
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Student First Name

Student Last Name

Address

City State

Zip Phone Gender

M F

Teacher / Homeroom Grade

Email

$________
$________

$________
$________

$________

$________

$________

$________
$________

$________

$________

$________

$________

$________

$________

$________

$________

  SUBTOTAL

 bonus 1-5
only $8.00ea 
with pkg A-F 

purchase

zip code cvv#

$________

C1 $42.00
1-8x10          2-5x7

24-2x3
8-Mini Wallets

 C Pkg minus 8-2x3 wallets   $34.00

B1 $48.25
2-8x10          2-5x7
2-3x5          24-2x3

8-Mini Wallets

 B Pkg minus 8-2x3 wallets   $40.25

D1 $27.00
1-5x7          2-3x5

16-2x3
8-Mini Wallets

Pkg minus 8-2x3 wallets   $19.00

E1 $31.50
2-5x7          2-3x5

24-2x3
8-Mini Wallets

 E Pkg minus 8-2x3 wallets   $23.50

Pkg minus 8-2x3 wallets       $65.00

$73.00

F1 $22.75

2-3x5 
12-Wallets

 F Pkg minus 8-2x3 wallets    $14.75

Add a color background 

for only $4.50!  
Choose from BLUE, PURPLE, 

RED or GREEN!

BACKGROUND 
COLOR OPTION

J

Add to any package

 for only $8.00ea!
purchase ala carte for $12.00

Portraits will be printed for those students with payment 
on portrait day.

Your school portraits represent one of the best values as 
a fund-raiser for your school.  We are pleased to advise 
you that we are contributing photographic services and 
financial support to your school.

There is a general $5 retake fee unless photographs fail 
to meet your quality expectations.  See retake policy.

3-8x10
4-5x7

 D 
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6 Image Download

Add to any package for only $25.00!
(cannot be purchased alone) cs@wangphoto.com

16-Mini Wallets
8-2x3 Wallets

4-3x5

2-5x7
1-8x10

2
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STAR APPEAL
A popular technique used to 
soften facial blemishes and 
enhance your portrait to 

"Star Status"!
* Does not remove blemishes

S

RETOUCHING
Removes blemishes and 

imperfections for a more 
desired portrait! $12.00

R

Add your name to 
2x3 wallets

for only $5.00!
O

8-Mini Wallets
1-Image Download
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BONUS

OFFERS

West Liberty Salem HS/MS
September 21st & 22nd
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4-3x5
20-2x3

$4.50


